
Championnats Départementaux 67
Pistolet Vitesse et Standard 10M

 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10M Dames 1 Régionaux 1 x 1 

Place Nom Prénom Association Series Total Q

1 BRIQUET Céline HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 3 4 3 1 3 2 2 2 20

2 OBRY Karen MARIENTHAL-HAGUENAU 4 3 3 1 1 1 3 3 19

 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10M Dames 2 Régionaux 1 x 1 

Place Nom Prénom Association Series Total Q

1 WALKE Mylène AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 0 3 0 4 1 1 1 2 12

2 FRITSCH Sophie HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 8

3 OBRY Isabelle MARIENTHAL-HAGUENAU 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 7

 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10M Seniors 1 Régionaux 1 x 1 

Place Nom Prénom Association Series Total Q

1 BEAUVAIR Charley HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 4 3 4 2 4 2 5 3 27 Q

2 CHATELAIN Benoît AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 3 4 2 2 2 3 5 4 25 Q

3 GEHRES Christophe HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 25 Q

HM NAXOS Kévin R.C. STRASBOURG 3 4 4 4 2 2 1 4 24 Q

4 GRIGORE Marius HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 5 1 2 4 1 3 3 3 22 Q

5 SCHWARTZ Pierre HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 2 2 4 2 3 2 4 2 21 Q

6 LEBEIS Nicolas S.T. WISSEMBOURG 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 19 Q

HM TAGLANG Hugo S.T. 1889 COLMAR 2 4 2 3 1 0 1 3 16 Q

7 BAEHR Nicolas MARIENTHAL-HAGUENAU 2 1 3 2 2 2 1 0 13 Q



Championnats Départementaux 67
Pistolet Vitesse et Standard 10M

 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10M Seniors 2 Régionaux 1 x 1 

Place Nom Prénom Association Series Total Q

HM GARÇONNOT Sylvain A.S.O.R. ALTKIRCH 2 2 4 4 2 4 0 3 21 Q

HM TAGLANG Philippe S.T. 1889 COLMAR 3 4 1 1 3 2 4 2 20 Q

1 REEB Thomas A.S.E. STRASBOURG 3 1 2 3 4 3 2 1 19 Q

2 SCHMITT Christophe S.T. WISSEMBOURG 1 3 2 1 2 1 2 4 16 Q

3 HUMBERT Eric HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 2 1 3 3 0 2 3 1 15 Q

4 MARTZ Norbert HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1 1 2 4 1 2 1 1 13 Q

5 VELLOZZI Frédéric HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 Q

6 GOERGER Jacky A.S.O.R. ERSTEIN 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 Q

 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10M Seniors 3 Régionaux 1 x 1 

Place Nom Prénom Association Series Total Q

1 WALKE Patrick AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 1 3 2 0 3 2 4 2 17 Q

2 SCHAENDEL Jacky S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN 1 1 0 2 3 3 1 1 12 Q

3 FURST Francis HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 3 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 11 Q

4 FREYSZ Jean-Marc AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 1 3 2 0 0 1 1 2 10 Q

5 GUNTHER Raphaël HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 9 Q

6 BOETSCH Didier AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 9 Q

7 OBRY Patrick MARIENTHAL-HAGUENAU 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 7 Q

8 SCHOTT Francis S.T 1924 BISCHWILLER 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 7 Q



Championnats Départementaux 67
Pistolet Vitesse et Standard 10M

 103 Pistolet Standard 10M Dames 1 Régionaux 1 x 1 

Place Nom Prénom Association Series Total Q

1 OBRY Karen MARIENTHAL-HAGUENAU 81 83 94 92 0 0 0 0 350 Q

2 BRIQUET Céline HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 79 72 79 82 0 0 0 0 312 Q

 103 Pistolet Standard 10M Dames 2 Régionaux 1 x 1 

Place Nom Prénom Association Series Total Q

1 FRITSCH Sophie HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 74 82 79 80 0 0 0 0 315 Q

2 OBRY Isabelle MARIENTHAL-HAGUENAU 70 76 77 74 0 0 0 0 297 Q

3 WALKE Mylène AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 68 74 78 75 0 0 0 0 295 Q

 103 Pistolet Standard 10M Dames 3 Régionaux 1 x 1 

Place Nom Prénom Association Series Total Q

1 GASSER Carole AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 58 76 80 66 0 0 0 0 280 Q

 103 Pistolet Standard 10M Seniors 1 Régionaux 1 x 1 

Place Nom Prénom Association Series Total Q

1 BEAUVAIR Charley HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 87 92 90 94 0 0 0 0 363 Q

2 CHATELAIN Benoît AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 84 88 90 93 0 0 0 0 355 Q

3 GEHRES Christophe HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 93 88 86 82 0 0 0 0 349 Q

4 SCHWARTZ Pierre HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 81 84 92 90 0 0 0 0 347 Q

HM NAXOS Kévin R.C. STRASBOURG 89 85 83 84 0 0 0 0 341 Q

5 BAEHR Nicolas MARIENTHAL-HAGUENAU 84 87 84 82 0 0 0 0 337 Q

HM TAGLANG Hugo S.T. 1889 COLMAR 81 83 82 82 0 0 0 0 328 Q

6 GRIGORE Marius HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 82 85 80 79 0 0 0 0 326 Q

7 LEBEIS Nicolas S.T. WISSEMBOURG 82 77 81 78 0 0 0 0 318 Q



Championnats Départementaux 67
Pistolet Vitesse et Standard 10M

 103 Pistolet Standard 10M Seniors 2 Régionaux 1 x 1 

Place Nom Prénom Association Series Total Q

HM GARÇONNOT Sylvain A.S.O.R. ALTKIRCH 93 83 90 87 0 0 0 0 353 Q

1 HUMBERT Eric HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 92 89 81 89 0 0 0 0 351 Q

2 MARTZ Norbert HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 87 88 84 82 0 0 0 0 341 Q

3 REEB Thomas A.S.E. STRASBOURG 76 85 80 83 0 0 0 0 324 Q

HM TAGLANG Philippe S.T. 1889 COLMAR 77 76 82 86 0 0 0 0 321 Q

4 SCHMITT Christophe S.T. WISSEMBOURG 72 73 83 83 0 0 0 0 311 Q

5 FISCHER Stéphane HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 84 80 72 63 0 0 0 0 299 Q

6 VELLOZZI Frédéric HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 60 62 87 70 0 0 0 0 279 Q

7 GOERGER Jacky A.S.O.R. ERSTEIN 54 66 61 64 0 0 0 0 245 Q

 103 Pistolet Standard 10M Seniors 3 Régionaux 1 x 1 

Place Nom Prénom Association Series Total Q

1 FURST Francis HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 73 86 82 81 0 0 0 0 322 Q

2 FREYSZ Jean-Marc AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 84 81 76 81 0 0 0 0 322 Q

3 BOETSCH Didier AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 72 81 78 80 0 0 0 0 311 Q

4 FONCELLE Philippe S.T 1924 BISCHWILLER 68 77 83 74 0 0 0 0 302 Q

5 SCHAENDEL Jacky S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN 59 66 81 86 0 0 0 0 292 Q

6 SCHOTT Francis S.T 1924 BISCHWILLER 66 81 78 66 0 0 0 0 291 Q

7 OBRY Patrick MARIENTHAL-HAGUENAU 71 61 83 63 0 0 0 0 278 Q

8 GUNTHER Raphaël HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 58 69 68 77 0 0 0 0 272 Q

9 WALKE Patrick AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 65 68 65 70 0 0 0 0 268 Q


